MINI-PORTER-CYCLONE
m/sec
30
20
10
MPa
mAq
5
4
3
2
1
MPa
－0.05
－0.04
－0.03
－0.02
－0.01
0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
kg/cm2
Vacuum
4 5 6 7
MPa0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
kg/cm24 5 6 7
MPa0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
kg/cm24 5 6 7
2.5
2
1.5
1
0.5
Built-in Jet Ejector!!
No Rotating parts -
Breakdowns caused by wear and tear
are minimized.
（Same construction as Silent Cleaner）
are used to process fine dust or powder.
MP-38WA series are designed
specially to handle fine powder.
No Filters
MP-38WACF12Mini Porter Cyclone with Ejector
Combination Model
Combination Model
（ex: MP-38SCF12&SC30-32SW/F）
Easy to Move!! Great for Fine Powder!!
Silencer
Jet Ejector
Hose Connection
Suction Pipe
（Aluminum）
OD:φ38
ID:φ34
Length:600mm
Conductive wheels:
one of four is equipped
with a break.
25   Transparent Tank
         （PVC）
Oil Resistant Hose
ID:φ38
Length:3m
Weight：18.5kg
Height ：1,120mm
Width  ：480mm
Filter
Cyclone Separator
Plate thickness:1.2mm
（SUS）
Air Suction Volume
and Air Consumption Wind Speed in Suction Pipe
Performance Chart （MP-38WACF12）
m
3 /m
in
 N
or
m
al
〈This data was collected when air valve was on full bore.〉
Mini Porter Cyclone series
For custom-orders, please contact us.
MP-38CF12 - Plate Thickness 1.2mm Hose IDφ38
MP-38CF20 - Plate Thickness 2.0mm Hose IDφ38
MP-50CF12 - Plate Thickness 1.2mm Hose IDφ50
MP-50CF20 - Plate Thickness 2.0mm Hose IDφ50
MP-38WACF12 - Plate Thickness 1.2mm Hose IDφ38
MP-38WACF20 - Plate Thickness 2.0mm Hose IDφ38
MP-50WACF12 - Plate Thickness 1.2mm Hose IDφ50
MP-50WACF20 - Plate Thickness 2.0mm Hose IDφ50
Air Suction Volume
Air Consumption